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R/BR

With a full array of R and BR lamps, naturaLED® offers a 
variety of replacements for incandescent lamps. These direct 
replacement lamps may be used for your decorative lighting.  
They are free of mercury and lead, UL listed and dimmable.

Our R and BR lamps are available in 7W – 18W (replacing up 
to 120W), a standard medium base (E26), and 90 CRI. 

naturaLED® lamps are an ideal lighting solution for track 
lights, display lights, hotel boutiques, residential, retail, 
museum lighting and hospitality applications.

Features & Benefits

Energy Star Certified
CEC / JA8-2016
Direct replacement and Instant-On
Up to 84% energy savings
Contains no mercury or lead
UL/cUL Listed
Rated 25,000 hours average life
Material: Polycarbonate

Specifications

DIMMABLE

Input Line Voltage: 120
CRI: 90
Dimmable
Powerfactor >0.9
Beam Angle: Flood
Operating temperature: -4°F ~ 104°F

Applications

Display Case Lighting
Recessed Downlight
Accent Lighting
General Lighting
Residential Lighting
Restaurant Lighting
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R/BR

Ordering Information

Code Description CCT Watt Lumen Equiv
Wattage Base Shape Dim Rated

Hrs

5834

5982

5835

5904

5983

5842

5978

5984

5905

5836

5985

LED8R20/50L/927

LED8R20/52L/950

LED9BR30/65L/927

LED9BR30/81L/927

LED9BR30/71L/950

LED12BR30/90L/927

LED12BR30/90L/940

LED12BR30/95L/950

LED11BR40/100L/927

LED15BR40/120L/927

LED15BR40/130L/950
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65
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Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes
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R/BR

Product Dimensions

Package

R20 Weight: 2.24-oz BR30 Weight: 5.60-oz
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BR40 Weight: 9.12-oz
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